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pp6927 House in Lourinha 285,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

300m²

560m²

5

4

Yes

--

--

--

--

Lourinha

House

Centennial House on the Silver Coast, is located near Areia Branca beach, in a village near Reguengo Grande. This

house has a wonderful interior and exterior space.  It is about 10 minutes from the beach and 5 minutes from the A8.

This property enjoys everything that one needs in the nearest town which is Bombarral, supermarkets, pharmacies,

local shops, cafes, restaurants with fabulous cuisine, health centre, municipal market and a monthly fair of regional

products. Only 45 minutes from Lisbon and the Airport. A place to live in a healthy way with immense quality.    Ref:

PP6927 &#13;&#13;Property Features Villa Swimming pool 5 bedrooms 4 bathrooms Garden Furnished Heating

Parking Terrace/Balcony Kids play area BBQ Storage room Spacious Character property Features great views

Morning sun Evening sun SE Near bars/restaurants Near schools Near shops Near a golf course Near the beach


